: D \/i“age of C;l‘nppcwa | ake, Ohio

P.O. Box 25

24 Circle Crest Drive
Chippewa Lake, Ohio 44215-0025

Bill’s to be approved at the November 9, 2020 Council Meeting:

Joanne Dodaro

Jim Brandenburg
Allan Michelson

Gary Harris

Alan Robbins

Ken Demeter

Gary Harris

OPERS

Columbia Gas

Medina County Sheriff
Ohio Edison

Spectrum

Stryker Medical

Kies Knollbrook

Ohio Municipal League

November Salary
November Salary
October Salary
October Salary

Sheriff - Halloween Candy Disbursement
Halloween Party Supplies

Printer Toner & Postage

October Employee/Employer

November Billing

September Patrol Hours & Benefits
October & Partial Nov. Billing

October Billing — WIFI & Internet
COVID-19 Chest Compression Systems
October Mowing, Topsoil, Seed & Straw

Annual Dues

*check/payment released prior to meeting

Bold Print = Late Invoice Submittals/Payments and Revised Total Payments

216.95*
573.25
567.95*
1,012.75*
29.38*
105.76
141.99*
692.89
36.35
4,084.98
1363.98*
136.97*
27,222.00*
1,173.00*
355.00

Total: $37,713.20



