

P.O. Box 25 24 Circle Crest Drive Chippewa Lake, Ohio 44215-0025

Bill's to be approved at the November 9, 2020 Council Meeting:

Joanne Dodaro	November Salary	216.95*
Jim Brandenburg	November Salary	573.25
Allan Michelson	October Salary	567.95*
Gary Harris	October Salary	1,012.75*
Alan Robbins	Sheriff - Halloween Candy Disbursement	29.38*
Ken Demeter	Halloween Party Supplies	105.76
Gary Harris	Printer Toner & Postage	141.99*
OPERS	October Employee/Employer	692.89
Columbia Gas	November Billing	36.35
Medina County Sheriff	September Patrol Hours & Benefits	4,084.98
Ohio Edison	October & Partial Nov. Billing	1363.98*
Spectrum	October Billing – WIFI & Internet	136.97*
Stryker Medical	COVID-19 Chest Compression Systems	27,222.00*
Kies Knollbrook	October Mowing, Topsoil, Seed & Straw	1,173.00*
Ohio Municipal League	Annual Dues	355.00

Total: \$37,713.20

^{*}check/payment released prior to meeting